
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY  

WURZWEILER SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 

BLOCK II (HYBRID PROGRAM) ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

SUMMER  2020 

Monday July 6 Orientation Incoming Students 
            
First Monday/Wednesday Class 

Tuesday July 7  First Tuesday/Thursday Class 

Friday July 10  Last day to add a course. Last day to drop and           
withdraw from a course with 100% tuition refund.   
 
Monday/Wednesday 3rd class (Modified classes 
see monthly calendar) 

Friday July 17 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75%  
tuition refund 
 
Tuesday/Thursday 5th class 
(Modified classes-see monthly calendar) 

Friday July 24  Last day to withdraw and drop a course with a 50% tuition refund.  
 
Monday/Wednesday 8th class 
(Modified classes-see monthly calendar) 

Tuesday July 28  Last ON-CAMPUS Tues/Thursday Class 
 

Wednesday July 29  Last ON-CAMPUS Monday/Wednesday Class 
 
Last day to withdraw and drop a course with a 25% tuition refund. 
After 7/29/20, no refund for withdrawal from WSSW. Last Day to 
drop a course without a ‘W’ appearing on transcript. 

Monday July 27  Prison Trip (tentative date) 
 

Thursday August 11 Last Day for Tuesday/Thursday ONLINE classes 

Friday   August 12 Last Day for Monday/Wednesday ONLINE classes 

Wednesday August 14 Summer Block II Hybrid Grades Due 

Monday August 31    OFFICIAL DEGREE CONFERRAL DATE 

 


